
Weekly Team Points
Spring 2024

Division 066 - Relax and Shoot  Week 9

 1

 7

 7

 2

 8

 15

 3

 11

 26

 4

 11

 37

 5

 8

 45

 6

 12

 57

 7

 9

 66

 8

 15

 81

 9

 7

 88

 10

 88

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 88
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 29

06601  SMG II-8 HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 13

 13

 2

 12

 25

 3

 7

 32

 4

 11

 43

 5

 11

 54

 6

 10

 64

 7

 12

 76

 8

 14

 90

 9

 2

 92

 10

 92

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 92
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 24

06602  Slow Roll HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 9

 9

 2

 10

 19

 3

 7

 26

 4

 14

 40

 5

 16

 56

 6

 3

 59

 7

 9

 68

 8

 13

 81

 9

 81

 10

 81

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 81
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 22

06603  Balls of Fury HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 9

 9

 2

 11

 20

 3

 11

 31

 4

 10

 41

 5

 11

 52

 6

 9

 61

 7

 11

 72

 8

 11

 83

 9

 9

 92

 10

 92

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 92
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 24

06604  Just Go Ahead & Sit HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 9

 9

 2

 5

 14

 3

 10

 24

 4

 8

 32

 5

 11

 43

 6

 13

 56

 7

 11

 67

 8

 6

 73

 9

 4

 77

 10

 77

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 77
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 24

06605  Freight Train HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 11

 11

 2

 11

 22

 3

 9

 31

 4

 6

 37

 5

 9

 46

 6

 3

 49

 7

 9

 58

 8

 8

 66

 9

 12

 78

 10

 78

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 78
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 24

06606  Rock Out w/ Our Chalk Out HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 12

 12

 2

 7

 19

 3

 14

 33

 4

 9

 42

 5

 9

 51

 6

 13

 64

 7

 9

 73

 8

 5

 78

 9

 78

 10

 78

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 78
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 19

06607  Not High Enough HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 7

 7

 2

 10

 17

 3

 5

 22

 4

 8

 30

 5

 4

 34

 6

 7

 41

 7

 10

 51

 8

 6

 57

 9

 2

 59

 10

 59

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 59
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 23

06608  Smooth Strokers HL: Chips & Billiards
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Weekly Team Points
Spring 2024

Division 067 - Relax and Shoot 9  Week 9

 1

 73

 73

 2

 55

 128

 3

 64

 192

 4

 61

 253

 5

 55

 308

 6

 61

 369

 7

 52

 421

 8

 53

 474

 9

 56

 530

 10

 530

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 530
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 45

06701  SMG II-9 HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 62

 62

 2

 47

 109

 3

 46

 155

 4

 62

 217

 5

 52

 269

 6

 38

 307

 7

 69

 376

 8

 72

 448

 9

 40

 488

 10

 488

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 488
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 40

06702  Slow Roll 9 HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 75

 75

 2

 38

 113

 3

 42

 155

 4

 75

 230

 5

 72

 302

 6

 49

 351

 7

 41

 392

 8

 39

 431

 9

 431

 10

 431

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 431
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 35

06703  Balls of Fury 9 HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 66

 66

 2

 56

 122

 3

 68

 190

 4

 57

 247

 5

 63

 310

 6

 72

 382

 7

 58

 440

 8

 72

 512

 9

 63

 575

 10

 575

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 575
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 40

06704  Just Go Ahead & Sit 9 HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 35

 35

 2

 63

 98

 3

 59

 157

 4

 53

 210

 5

 55

 265

 6

 60

 325

 7

 55

 380

 8

 41

 421

 9

 40

 461

 10

 461

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 461
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 30

06705  Freight Train 9 HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 43

 43

 2

 55

 98

 3

 51

 149

 4

 35

 184

 5

 58

 242

 6

 45

 287

 7

 61

 348

 8

 38

 386

 9

 54

 440

 10

 440

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 440
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 44

06706  Rock Out w/Our Chalk Out9 HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 37

 37

 2

 72

 109

 3

 50

 159

 4

 48

 207

 5

 47

 254

 6

 65

 319

 7

 45

 364

 8

 52

 416

 9

 416

 10

 416

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 416
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 30

06707  Not High Enough 9 HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 47

 47

 2

 54

 101

 3

 60

 161

 4

 49

 210

 5

 38

 248

 6

 50

 298

 7

 49

 347

 8

 38

 385

 9

 17

 402

 10

 402

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 402
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 39

06708  Smooth Strokers 9 HL: Chips & Billiards

Page 2 of 2Printed 3/22/2024


