

## Weekly Team Points Spring 2024

Division 06	6 - F	Rela	x ar	ıd S	hoo	Week 9							
06601 SMG II-8					F	IL: Chi	ps & B	illiards	;			Total Points = 88	
Weekly Bonus Poi	Additional Bonus Points: 0								Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	7	8	11	11	8	12	9	15	7				
Running Total:	7	15	26	37	45	57	66	81	88	88			
06602 Slow Roll			F	IL: Chi	ps & B	illiards	;			Total Points = 92			
Weekly Bonus Poi		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 0			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	13	12	7	11	11	10	12	14	2				
Running Total:	13	25	32	43	54	64	76	90	92	92			
06603 Balls of F			F	IL: Chi	ps & B	illiards	;			Total Points = 81			
Weekly Bonus Points: 22				Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 0			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	9	10	7	14	16	3	9	13					
Running Total:	9	19	26	40	56	59	68	81	81	81			
06604 Just Go Ahead & Sit HL: Chips & Billiards											Total Points = 92		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 24			Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 0			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	9	11	11	10	11	9	11	11	9				
Running Total:	9	20	31	41	52	61	72	83	92	92			
06605 Freight Tr					H	IL: Chi	ps & B	illiards	;			Total Points = 77	
Weekly Bonus Poi	Additional Bonus Points: 0								Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	9	5	10	8	11	13	11	6	4				
Running Total:	9	14	24	32	43	56	67	73	77	77			
06606 Rock Out			ılk Ou				-	illiards	;			Total Points = 78	
Weekly Bonus Poi		Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 0			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	11	11	9	6	9	3	9	8	12				
Running Total:	11	22	31	37	46	49	58	66	78	78			
06607 Not High Enough HL: Chips & Billiards											Total Points = 78		
Weekly Bonus Points: 19				Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 0			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	12	7	14	9	9	13	9	5	<u> </u>				
Running Total:	12	19	33	42	51	64	73	78	78	78			
06608 Smooth Strokers							•	illiards	;			Total Points = 59	
Weekly Bonus Points: 23				Addit	ional l	3onus	Point	s: 0			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	7	10	5	8	4	7	10	6	2	<u> </u>			
Running Total:	7	17	22	30	34	41	51	57	59	59			

Printed 3/22/2024 Page 1 of 2



## Weekly Team Points Spring 2024

Division 06 06701 SMG II-9 Weekly Bonus Poi	x an		F	IL: Chi	ps & B <b>Point</b> s		:		Penalty Points: 0	Week 9 Total Points = 530 Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2 55	3 64	4 61	5 55	6	7 52	8 53	9 56	10			
Points: Running Total:	73 73	128	192	253	308	61 369	421	474	530	530			
06702 Slow Roll 9 HL: Chips & Billiards												Total Points = 488	
Weekly Bonus Points: 40 Additional Bonus Points: 0											Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	62	47	46	62	52	38	69	72	40				
Running Total:	62	109	155	217	269	307	376	448	488	488			
06703 Balls of Fury 9 HL: Chips & Billiards Weekly Bonus Points: 35 Additional Bonus Points: 0											Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 431 Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	75	38	42	75	72	49	41	39					
Running Total:	75	113	155	230	302	351	392	431	431	431			
06704 Just Go Ahead & Sit 9  HL: Chips & Billiards  Weekly Bonus Points: 40  Additional Bonus Points: 0												Total Points = 575	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 40										Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	66 66	56 122	68 190	57 247	63 310	72 382	58 440	72 512	63 575	575			
06705 Freight Tr	- Tananana ya Tanana ya Tana											Total Points = 461	
Weekly Bonus Poi		)		Addit			Point		•		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	35	63	59	53	55	60	55	41	40				
Running Total:	35	98	157	210	265	325	380	421	461	461			
06706 Rock Out Weekly Bonus Poi			k Out				ps & B <b>Point</b> s		i		Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 440 Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	43	55	51	35	58	45	61	38	54				
Running Total:	43	98	149	184	242	287	348	386	440	440			
06707 Not High I Weekly Bonus Poi	06707 Not High Enough 9 HL: Chips & Billiards											Total Points = 416 Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Penalty Points: 0		
Points:	37	72	50	48	47	65	45	52					
Running Total:	37	109	159	207	254	319	364	416	416	416			
06708 Smooth Strokers 9 HL: Chips & Billiards Weekly Bonus Points: 39 Additional Bonus Points: 0									Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 402 Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points:	47	54	60	49	38	50	49	38	17				
Running Total:	47	101	161	210	248	298	347	385	402	402			

Printed 3/22/2024 Page 2 of 2